Pymatuning RFHP Cost Estimate

	Total Quantity	L	
Material Cost	<u>Needed</u>	Estimated Unit Cost	Estimated Total Cost
R-4 (6"-12") Stone (Tons)	500	\$28.56	\$14,280.00
R-6 (18"-24") Stone (Tons)	600	\$31.92	\$19,152.00
R-8 (40"-60") Stone (Tons)	900	\$40.00	\$36,000.00
2RC Stone	300	\$20.16	\$6,048.00
Pre-fab SVPs	21	\$120.00	\$2,520.00
PFBC Cooperative Habitat			
Improvement Funding		_	(\$3,000)
Estimated Material Cost			\$75,000.00

In-Kind PFBC Services		
	<u>Time</u>	<u>Value</u>
<u>Design</u>		
1 Senior Habitat Manager	3 Days	\$1,629.00
1 Habitat Manager	3 Days	\$1,336.74
Construction		
1 Senior Habitat Manager	12 Days	\$6,526.00
2 Habitat Manager	12 Days	\$10,693.92
3 Operators	12 Days	\$13,896.00
1 Excavator	12 Days	\$10,800.00
1 Front End Loader	12 Days	\$13,440.00
1 Skidsteer	12 Days	\$5,280.00
Hydroseeding	·	\$1,200.00
Estimated PFBC In-Kind Value		\$64,801.66

